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2022 JFR Leader Training Schedule 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, May 20 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Paperwork and Reports 
0930 Leadership and Conflict 

Management 
1200 Lunch 
1300 Feedback/Discipline 

Steps/Appraisals 
1400 Crew Member Selection 
1600 Debrief 
  
Saturday, May 21 
Time Off 
 
Sunday, May 22 
Time Off 
 
Monday, May 23 
Time Off 
 
Tuesday, May 24 
Time Topic 
0815 Bushcraft 
1200 Lunch 
1300 Bushcraft 
1600 Debrief 
  
Wednesday, May 25 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Indigenous Introductory Training 
1200 Lunch 
1230 Indigenous Introductory Training 
1600 Debrief 

Tuesday, May 17 
Time Topic 
0815 Check-In and Intros 
0845 Training and Program Overview – 

Expectations 
1000 OH&S/Covid 
1100 Leader Contract 
1200 Lunch 
1300 Commencements 
1330 iPhones 
1400 Timesheets and Coding 
1500 Ice breaker/Team Development 
1600 Debrief 
  
Wednesday, May 18 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Timesheet Fill out 
0900 Computer Lab iMovie/Buff Contest 
1100 Respect in the Workplace 
1200 Lunch 
1300 Vehicles/Fleet Cards/Vehicle Kits 
1600 Debrief 
 
Thursday, May 19 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Project Planning 
1030 Leader Teaching Sessions 
1100 Radio Practice  
1200 Lunch 
1300 Computer Lab 1GX 
1430 Warehousing and Leader Kits 
1500 PPE Issue Fitness Test 
1600 Debrief 
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Ongoing Task List – To be Completed in Down Time 
Buff Video Creation 
JFR Leader Orientation Package 
Novarant and HTC Online Training 
ROC-A Radio Booklet 
Review Previous Final Reports 
Review SharePoint Site 
Teaching Session Prep 

 

Thursday, May 26 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Leader Teaching Session Prep 
1015 Driver Training 
1300 Out trip Prep 
1500 Grocery Shopping & Gear Check 
1600 Debrief 
  
Friday, May 27 
Time Topic 
All Day Out trip – load vehicles and travel to site 
  
Saturday, May 28 
Time  Topic 
All Day Out trip! 
  
Sunday, May 29 
Time Topic 
0815 Out trip – complete remaining Leader 

teaching sessions (if applicable) 
0900 Pack up camp & depart 
  
Monday, May 30 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Hand Tools 
1430 Media 
1500 Leader Teaching Sessions 
1600 Debrief 

Tuesday, May 31 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Mental Health 
1030 ROC-A Radio Test 
1130 AC Contact 
1300 Indigenous Protocol Training 

(half-day) 
1600 Debrief 
  
Wednesday, June 1 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Brushsaw 
1200 Lunch 
1300 Brushsaw 
1600 Debrief 
  
Thursday, June 2 
Time Topic 
0815 Yoga/Stretch and Check-In 
0830 Leader Teaching Session 
1000 Member Training & BotW 
1300 Review  
1600 Debrief - survey 
1900 Buff Video Viewing 
  
Friday, June 3 
Time Topic 
0815 Departure to areas/travel day 


